i hange Order.

a‘ IA Document G701 - 2017

l0JECT: > and
th Schog ditions - er High

chool

1400 F

CONTRACT INFORMATION:
Contract For: General Construction

Date: February 22, 2023
ARCHITECT: (Name and address)
PBK Architects, Inc.

11 Greenway Plaza, 22nd Floor
Houston, Texas 77046

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Change Order Number; 001

Date: January 27th, 2025
CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Joeris General Contractors

19350 State Hwy 249, Suite 110
Houston, Texas 77070

FOLLOWS:

struction Change Directives.)

nce back to the Owner.
$ 862,994.00
orized Change Orders $ 0.00
hange Order was $ 862,994.00
reased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 421.98
this Change Order will be $ 862,572.02
(0) days.
Comp unchanged
0 ude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract

ITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

tratis

change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments

ed by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

oCri
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

|/ ; 2 %‘
S IRE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

p e

- PRINTED NAME TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

Ol /18 /1015 /4 MZI
AR o DATE DATE

AlA Document G701 — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of

Architects,” "AlA,” the AIA Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 17:52:24

ET on 01/27/2025 under Order No.3104239853 which expires on 02/28/2025, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in
accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes:

(3BIADAA)

1



nfaxd

moyjim ate juswded jo aduvydooor puw Juswied ‘WIUBNSS] "UIAIAY PAWIEU 10JIBIFUO])

243 03 Auo siqesed st AHIALLAAD LNAOWY UL 2[qr13039u jou uf ajeatpgiag St 6 12FL- IapIQ) eduey)) Aq SAHNVHD L!
57 \@w J ] e - I} 44 [000$ 86°12hS- STVLOL
[ FLOHETHDYV 00°0% 00°0% YIUuoN s1y3 pasoadde ey
00°0% 86 1a¥$- Ioum() 4q SYjUOW SNO1AE
. u1 paaoxdde sadueyo vy
QT GTLY @7 § o q31411430 INNOWY SNOLLONAHA SNOLLIAAV AYVINNOS HAAHO AONVE
AAIILLIED LNNOWY 943 Jo juswided 03 papyus st
10308I3U0]) 9y} PUB ‘STUSWNIO(] J0BIJUO)) Y3 YIIm S0UBDPIOIIE UL ST {I0A\ aY] Jo A3enb
9y} ‘pajesrpul sk passardodd sey yIom 9yj Jo1[a( Pue UOIRULIOJUL ‘Ddpajmouy §,30931 oLy poog =200 ek JOVNIV.LIHE ONIANTONI ,Iw_z_n_ 0Ol 3INVIVE
a3 Jo 383q Y} 0} JBYJ JAUM() aY] 03 8ILIIL80 10a1YaLy Ay ‘uorgeadde sy Surstaduwos
BIEP 9] pue uollgAlasqo ajis-uo uo paseq _Iﬂ:.m:.m:uca J2BIJUOD) 9y} YILM aduBplodde uf —Q@-&NF-M*“ — s S e L L e e L Bl m—l_o hzms><a ..—-zmmm:o
ANIWAVd 304 3LVII4ILYID S.LOFLIHOYY
LTO%fov/, S voreemEoy AN el 6185 T USINGINAYG ¥04 SALVOIEILNID SNOIAINd SS3T
g /ﬁs@éﬂ:m ArejoN 20'2.5'298% U O VNIVAEY $8371 A3ANYVE TVLOL
- f DO.OW ............................................. NMNGMmpw\m MMHOP
STOZ[AT [\ swiow s[eLIdJRIN PaI0IS “q
210Jaq 03 UIOMS PUE paquosqng JI0 M paterdwo)) u
SWAXOY o Ljuno) :abeuiejay
SVXHUL 30 91815
saduani aeliid - 900 ap emuol opiey 20'2.5'298% CUUTTTTT41va 01 a3"0olLs ® a3L3diNeD Tvlol
HN.QN\M\.N\N L H\\Nam 20'2.5'298$ ST 31 ya OL INNS LOVHLINOD
QT 's10peIu0e) [e13usp SH30L JYOLIVELNOD 00'v66°298$ S NS LOVELNOD TVYNIDIO
‘anp MOU ST UTaI9y UMOoYs Juswised JuUalIing jey) pue ‘Ioum() 9yl Wolj pastaoar sjuawied
pue pansst alam juswised I0] $9JBIYI1I9)) snotaaxd Yorgs 10J JI0p4 J10J 1010vIIU0)) 5y} Aq ‘Payoelje st 'g() L) Jusmnao(] YV ‘199YS uorjenuiju
pred usaq aARY SJUNOWER [[B 1BY] ‘SIUSWNIO(] }0BIJU0) 3] YIIA 3IUEBPI0IIE ul pajardutos JOBIJUO0D 9} YIIM UOTJO8UU0I UL ‘MO0[aq UMOUS se ‘quawied J0J 9pEU ST Goﬁmuﬂg.
uaaq sey juawie 10§ uorjeorjddy sy} Aq paIaA0d JIOM Y3 JOI[aQ PUE UOTIRUWLIOFUL
_QnﬁbmaCCM §,1030eI3U07) 9] JO 359( 9] 0} JE] SaPILII]) I0JIBIJTUO)) ﬁbﬂ.‘uqm.ﬂaﬁﬂﬂ 9YL, n_-zms><m N—om ZO_F<U—I—&&¢ m.mo.~.o<m._uzn
“HOJd LOVULNC
9Y0LL SeX9], 'U0ISNOY 0LOLL Sexa], ‘uolisnoy
100[ PUZg ‘Bze[J Aemuadin) 1 011 231ns ‘G AemySiH 21018 0SL61
€3/13/80 :@3e( 1orIIU0)) $10931Yy0ay Mdd DT ‘S1019BIIUO0)) [BIBUIY) SLIBOP
:80€g N Eeford OB NEAOT) YDA VA HOLOVELNOD WOt
179027 °ON 99[01d 309yday ILVLL seXa], ‘Fraquasoy LLVLL SEX9 ], ‘Banquosoy
0G/18/1 10, poriag INUIAY T16¢€ [ PNUDAY [16E
L ¥10 TON -H.u_uﬂum—ﬂﬁmdw 10-dIND "uUQ_.OhAm JOLIISI(] [Oo0oYOS uﬂ&ﬁﬂ@ﬂ@—uﬁm pajepijosuo]) aewe| dHNMO (

SUONIPPY [00YdS YSIH 123504 - ASIDT

INMTORN LY A MAL T1IWAILINIUTN ARY RN WAITT A d



: IA Document G701° - 2017

hange Order.,
DJECT: and 55) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
h Schog tion dle High Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001
A 00 l _. .'=
600 Kocblen | oo . Date: February 22, 2023 Date: January 27th, 2025
NImo; - '.
E d address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
: e PBK Architects, Inc. Joeris General Contractors
11 Greenway Plaza, 22nd Floor 19350 State Hwy 249, Suite 110
Houston, Texas 77046 Houston, Texas 77070
LOWS:
change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
struction Change Directives.)
vance back to the Owner.
i $  1214742.00
wthorized Change Orders $ 0.00
i§ Change Order was $ 1,214,742.00
ecreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4,298.34
g this Change Order will be $ 1,210,443.66

ichang; (0) days.
omp unchanged

ﬂo ude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
ed by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
i Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

ITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

/

oS

OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

B ociake Do M&L{Z&ﬁ’
TLE NTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

%&M/gi

DATE

AIA Document G701 — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” “AlA,” the AlA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 17:51:49
ET on 01/27/2025 under Order No.3104239853 which expires on 02/28/2025, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in
accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (3BSADAS0)

1



aad

noyim axe quawAed jo soueydasor pue juswAed ‘GouEnss] UTALBY PAIEU 10]0RIIU0L)

ay) 03 Afuo ajqueAed st (Y4 LLEHD LNNOWVY a4, ‘a[qerodau jou ut &J\j:,_: ST,

‘\MA\\&&\_ e

("payf1paa0 Junowp ay) 0] wWofued 0] PaSULYI ALV JOY] JaIYS UONDNUIUO)) YY)

pun vogooyddo sty;
u0 saUnFif |0 Py .L.&_tm.c:_ac Junow Yy} wodf suaffip parf13uad Junown fi uonpuvxa payrony)
N\M-A& JQ“ ﬂ .»1:....:A:.....;...v.v..»..,,.Aom—“—hmmUFZDOE<

- AITALLETD LNNOWY ay3 jo juawied 03 papiua st

dojorijuos) ayj puw _.J.F—.__wHE-_ucﬂ— JoRIIUO) 9] YIilM SQUBPIOIDE UT ST HIOA a1] JO .:n_m\..:*_

ay} ‘parearput se passordord seY NI0M O JAT[aq PUE UOTJBULIOJUT ‘BEpamouy §,10a)1yary
A} Jo J80q Y} 03 YY) Jaum() I} 0F SAYTIA0 Joaary ayy ‘wonpeardde suyy Surstaduod

BIEDP 9y} PUB UOTJBAIISHO 3J18-U0 U PISE( ‘SJUBWNIO(] J0BIIUAD) 3] [JIM SDUBPIODIE U]

LNIIWAVd ¥04 3LVIIdILE3D S.L031IHOHY

PNON\O.S_.. ssaatdxg) uotssiwuio)) A

(§ 1&8@!5:;:; ArejoN

STNY, sy o

aI0J9q 0} UIOMS PUE PaquIsqns
WEI Jo Lunap)

SVXAL 30 99815

1adeue|y 39alo1d - BI() ap SAJUO OplRg

me; .Ihnuwuﬁh«ﬁco —m.-uﬁmwu SLIa0f M._OL..U/\M.—L»ZOO

‘anp MoU §1 ULl UMOUs juamwded Jualing jey) pue ‘Iaum() ayj Wor pastasar sjuamied

£202/04/20 w
sandx3 uorssiuwog Ay &N 7%

mwgptm_hﬂaoz

H3LVW H138vZI73 Dt

HNQ\\Q@\NQ aqu(]

pue pansst alam JuauwIde 10§ §31BOYILIa)) snotaaxd Yoty s I0f YIoA 10] 10j0BIIUOCY) Ayl £q
pred uaaq SABY SJUNOUIE [[B JEY] ‘SIUAUWNIO(] JBIIUO)) ) YIIM 20UBPI0IDE Ul pajajduiod
uaaq sey juswied 1of uonyeaddy STy} Aq PaIaA0D NI0p 9] JAI[aq PUR UOTIEULIOJUT
‘o8parmouy §1030BIIU0Y) AY3 JO 18a( 9Y3 03 JBY] SaY1LIa)) 100uIIUC)) pauSisiapun ay,,

VE'86E V- 19paQ asuey) Aq SHONVHO LIN
0008 V€868 TS STVLOL
00°0% 00°0$ Y3uoIy st} pesoxdde [ejo0],
000% PE86E TS Iaum(Q) Aq syjuowW snotaaxd
ut paaordde sedueyod [B10],
SNOLLONAHA SNOILLIQV AYVININNS ¥HAHO HONVHD
00'0% U IOVYNIVLIYE ONIANTONI ‘HSINIA OL 3ONYIVE 6
[21°225'09% [ R e R 3NA LNJWAVd LNIHHND '8
6¥’Le66rL'LS T SLNIWAVd JO4d S3LVIIHILY3D SNOIATYd SS31 'L
99'eppOle s JOVNIVLIY SS371 AINAV3 1VLOL 9
Oouow ............................................. nﬂﬂﬂw:#m“mm —N#O—HL
S[RLI8JRA Palolg q
Jaopn pajerdwo)) e
:abeulelay ‘g
99'eppP oL Le e 31vad Ol d3¥O0LS ® d3137dINOD TVLIOL ¥
99 EPP'OLE LS e J1VAd OLNNS LOVILNOD '€
wm-me..vwl ........................................... Emﬁho wm:mco >Q &m:m:u awz N
002PLPLTLE T NNS LOVYLNQOD TVNIOIHO 'L

"patorlIe ST ‘g(LY) JULWNIO(] VIV ‘1991 UOTIENUIIUO))

"J9BIJUO0D 9] YIM UOIJI9UU0D UL ‘MO[aq umoys se ‘Juawied 0] apew st uorjeor[ddy

INIWAVd d0d4 NOILVYOITddV S.:{0LOVHLINOD

9F(LL SEXA], ‘U0ISNOY
100 PUZZ “VZR[J ARMUIIIN) [

HOAd LOVILNOD

OLOLL SeXaJ, ‘uojsnoy
OLL @30S ‘6p7 AeMUSBIH 93035 02L61

D71 ‘S1030vIIUO)) [BI2UY) SLIB0[

UBINSUO)YITY VIA

ET/TB/E0 :@ju( JoRIIU0) $1093142ay M49d
0-880€% ‘oN 109foag
0vs0%e "ON 109f0aq 1091yory ILFLL Sexa], ‘Siaquasoy
GTOT/1E/T a], pottag ANUIAY 168

1o

‘oN uoneorddy

LO-dIAD
SUOIIPPY [00Y2S YSIH d[puey - ASIDT

oafoag

HOLDVHLNOD WOYdA
LLPLL SBX3], ‘danquasoy

I 2NUIAY [168

101SI(] [00Y oS juapuadapu] pajepijosuo)) Jewe  YINMO OL

ININAVd d0d 31VII4ILE3D ANV NOILVIITddV



-" IA Document G701 - 2017

ange Order-

DJECT: and CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

h Schog tion ge Ranch Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001

h Scha

181 FM V. Date: February 22, 2023 ' Date: January 27th, 2025
NIMo: S
= es ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
e PBK Architects, Inc. Joeris General Contractors

11 Greenway Plaza, 22nd Floor 19350 State Hwy 249, Suite 110
Houston, Texas 77046 Houston, Texas 77070

LOWS:
change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
ruction Change Directives.)
vance back to the Owner.

$ 1,172,976.00

orized Change Orders $ 0.00
hange Order was $ 1,172,976.00
creased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,113.30
this Change Order will be H 1,170,862.70

(0) days.
unchanged

ude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
ed by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

ITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

} 7S
co CTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
*RINTED N/ D TITL PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
0\/2.3/2005 22108 ods
[E : DATE DATE

AIA Document G701 — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” “AlA," the AIA Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 17:52:57 1
ET on 01/27/2025 under Order No.3104238853 which expires on 02/28/2025, is not for resale, is licensed for one-lime use only, and may only be used in

accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. Ta report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (3B9ADAS0)



alaxd

noyja axe juawAed jo aoueidasoe pue juawded ‘SouUENSS|] UIAIIY PIWIEU 10]IBIITU0])

1148 sty

ayy 03 Aquo apqeded st o [ALLYAD LN1OWY 24 9[qerjodau jou ut d

\\S\%\V\_lﬁ (]

("PaY1143) JUNOWD 31y} 0] WL 10D O] PAFULYD 4D DY) IIYS UOYDNULIUOL) JUf) UO

10 saunFy [0 porjruf “aof parpddp junown ay) woif siaffip paripaad Junown f1 woOUD| , 2 Payany)

ZTGYS TS § T GEALE INNONY

‘AAIALLIED LNOWV 943 jo jusuried o} pajrjua st
10J0BIIUO)) Y} PUB ‘SJUIWNIOC] JOBIJUAL) Y} YILM 2IUBPIOIIR UL ST A0 8} Jo Ajpenb
ayy ‘pajeotput su passarord sey yrom 8] Jerjaq pur uorjeULIOfUT ‘adpajmouy s 301y

AY JO 31saq Ay} 0] JBY) JAUM() A} 03 SaGIILa0 Joajryary ayy ‘uoneodde suyy Surstadwos

06 €11°8$- 19paQ aduey) Aq SHHONVHO LAN

00°0% 0E'ETT'E$- STVLOL
00°0% 00°0% uojy sy} pasoadde [ejof,
00°0% 0L E11'2%- IauMm() AqQ syjuow snotaaxd
ut paaoxdde sedueyo [ejo],
SNOILLDNAHd SNOILLIAdV AIVININNS HHAYO HDONVHD
00°0$ TTUTUIOVNIVLIY ONIANTONI ‘HSINIA OL 3ONVYIVE 6

BIEP Ay} PUE UOHJRALIS(O 9J15-U0 UO PISB( ‘SJUIWNI0(] 19BIIU0.) ) ITA S0URPICIIE U] _m —.ﬂﬁﬂ.&ﬂﬂ I_ .............................................. 3NA INIFWAVC INIHHND '8
INIFWAVd J04 FLVIIHILE3D S.LOFLIHOYY
P.N\O.N\O_\F ssaardxy uotsstwwoy A SSBLEZLL LS SININAVC 04 SILVYIIHILEID SNOIATHEd SS31 2
57, P77 PNand AN OLTRIOLL NS JOVNIVLIY $S3103INYV3 TVLIOL 9
.NNDNROENO o a OOOW .............................................. wmmﬂﬂﬂum\m ﬁﬁ.—OrP
Mo._nxw :Ju”.ﬁ”:oo An o s .FD.N\@N\__ sty aw S[ELIB)EIN o101 “q
mm_hg Img—i—m w.uC,*GQ 0] WIOMS ﬁ—.:.w ﬂaﬁﬂ.humﬁzm uﬂhog tmﬂm—ﬂﬂaoo B
, n,_L.x‘dI ;o Squno)) :abeulejay g
SVXUL Jo 81833
Tageury }alold - vIQ Ip SAHUON opled 0L ZERIDLICLGT HEEEESsauneni 31Vvad Ol d34¥01Ss B d3L31dINOD TTVLOL '+
H§\%IN\ N\\ ”@‘ﬂﬂwﬁﬂ Quhm Okvwww»OhF-Pw ................................................ mh<n OF E:m FU(Ihzoo .m
om.mF—‘»Nwl ............................................ Ewu.ho chﬂ—-—o >n amcm:u ﬂmz .N
0T $309610U0D [E10USD SO0 YOLOVUINOD — QOQLEZLE BE  wrrorrmessessmssmmessmess e NS LOV¥LNOD TYNIDINO 'L

‘AUP MoU 1 utazay umoys jusmised JualInd Juy) pur ‘Iaum() ay) WoLj pastadas sjuswsed
pue pansst alam JUBWAR] 10] $21RIY1LIa)) snotaaxd Yorya J0j NI0A I0f 1030BIFU07) ay] £q
pred U2aq SABY SJUNOWE [[B JBY] ‘SIUSWNI0(] PRIFUOD) Y] YIIM J0UBPI0IIR Ul pajaydurod
uasq sey juswie 1o0f uozedrddy sy Aq Pa1sand YI0A\ aY3 JAI[oq PUR UOTIRIOFUL
‘adpapmouy] 5,1030BI13U07) aY) JO 1894 Y} 03 IBYI SaYTIIa)) J0J0BIIU0]) paudisiapun at],

‘PayorIIE ST ‘gOLD) JUAWNIO(] YV ‘199§ UOTJeNUTIU0))

“JOBIIUOD BYY M UOTIIIUUOD UL ‘MO[a(q umoys se ‘Juswied 10] spew st uorjesryddy

LNIWAVd 404 NOILVOITddVY S.HOLOVHLINOD

9P0LL SEXD], ‘U0ISNO Y
100 PUZZ ‘BZR[J Aemusain) [

HOd LOVHLNOD

0LOLL SUXa], ‘U0)snop|
011 930S ‘gpg AemydTH 23e1S 0961

DT *S10308BIJUO)) [BIIUIX) SLIDO[

PUBINSUOD/YOIY VA

ET/1T/E0 @1E(] PeIIU0) S3093Y2aY gd
0-£8082 ‘0N joafoag
£7902% "ON 192foag anyoay [LFLL SeX9], ‘Saaquasoy
GTO0T/TE/T 10, porad g anuaasy 116§

Vio

‘oN uorjeorddy

10-d D) SUonIppy
[00Y28 YSTH youwy 251001 - ASID'T

noaloag

HOLOVHLNOD WOdA

IL¥LL SEX?], ‘Sanquasoy

[ INuaAY 116¢

10LI3S1(] [00YDg juapuadapu] pajepijosuo)) Jewe | YINMO OL

INJINAVd H04 31VII4ILY3D ANV NOILLVYOITddV



: IA Document G701 - 2017

85) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

shear High Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001

. Date: February 22, 2023 Date: January 27th, 2025
ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
PBK Architects, Inc. Joeris General Contractors
11 Greenway Plaza, 22nd Floor 19350 State Hwy 249, Suite 110

Houston, Texas 77046 Houston, Texas 77070

DLLOWS:

change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
stion Change Directives.)

ce back to the Owner.

" $ 1,540,982.00
‘authorized Change Orders $ 0.00

o this Change Order was $ 1,540,982.00
ecreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 14,936.00

g this Change Order will be $ 1,526,046.00

nchang (0) days.
omp unchanged

oe ude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
ed by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
i Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

ITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

i ( ve
COi CTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
: % /1
~ PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED,NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
O\ /25/7200S Z,
B —— ATE DATE

AlA Document G701 — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” “AlA,” the AIA Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 17:48:03 1
ET on 01/27/2025 under Order No.3104239853 which expires on 02/28/2025, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in

accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (3B9ADA4C)



waad

Jnoyjim are juawded jo souwydeoor pue juawsed ‘IUENSS] ‘UIAIAY PAWIEU 1030BVIIUO])

ay} 03 A[uo ajqeA

U IALLEAD LNNOIWY 94 91qenedau jou ut u._mx/_.tgu SIYL
SC[gT)| >ra Yo

SLOPLIHOYY
(*PaY11aad qunown ay) 0] wWa0fuod 0 paFunya ain JOY] jJaayS wonDNUIINCY) ay) uoPun uofiponyddp siy)

o sa.n Sy o jpuy “tof panddp junown ayj wouf siaffip paif11aad punown ji uoyvuoidxa payIny)

i
AATATLYHED LNOWY a3 jo quawded 03 paprjua st
100RIIU0L) Ay} PUE ‘STUILNDIO(] JORIIUO)) OY) [ILM AIUBPIOIDIR UT ST JI0A ay) Jo Ajpenb
Ay} ‘pajeatpur se passardord sey ylom oY) Jo1[aq pur uorjBWLIOTUL ‘DApapmouy 509 oIy
ay] Jo 1saq ayj 03 1BY] Jaum() Yy} 0} S8I11I80 0ajory ay} ‘uonjedrjdde syl durstrdwod

BIEP aY] puw UOr}BAIIS(O I)IS-U0 U0 paseq “FIUIWNIOC] JORIJUO) Y] YA aduRpIodDe U]

1N3IIWAVd H04 31V2IIdILd3D S.LO3LIHOYY

00966 13- 19p1Q a3uey) & SHONVHD LIAN

00708 00966 713" STV.LOL
00°0% 00°0% qIuopy sty paaoxdde [e10],
00°08 0096 71$- TeumQ Aq syjuow snotasad
u1 paacadde ssdueyo [B10],
SNOLLONAHA SNOLLIadV AYVININNS HHAE0 HONVHD
ooos T JOVNIV.LIY ONIANTONI ‘HSINI4 OL 3ONVIVE 6
_Qm.NOﬂ.mNW ............................................... WDD Fzms><& -—-ZWKN—DU m

hlnﬂO‘N\\O_\ﬁ. :gaardxy] UOISSTWWO.) Ao

i
\J§ é orgn g ArejoN
=0
i

ﬁ.ﬁ.ﬂvﬂ\a.ﬂ\— S1} oW

210J2q 03 UIOMS PUE PaquIosqng

S _Léi J0 A3uno)

SVXAL 30 93935

Tageue]y 19alo1] - BI() 9P SIJUOTY Opreg

L202/04/L0
sandx3 uorssiuwog Ay

bhvvwn.mau,..
8ZS¥IIPEL # QI AEoN %

YAV HI38YZN3 et

27 £g

HN\\\Q N“ eIy,

O ‘sa01oRIU0)) [RISUAY) S0P HOLIVILNOD

‘anp MOU ST UTAIaY UMmoys juawded Juaiing Jey) pue ‘Iaum() ayl Woj pastadal sjuawded
pue pansst alam JUSWARJ 10 S33LIYIIIa)) snotaald Yorym I0J JI0A\ 0] 10308I3U0)) ay3 £q
pred usaq aABY SJUNOWIE [[B 18] ‘STUIWNIO(] IDBIJUO]) 9T [IIM 30UBPI0IOR UL pajadwod
uaaq sey JuawieJ 10] uorjeorjddy s1yl £q pPalsAod YI0A\ aY1 JaI[aq PUB UOIBULIOJUL

‘D3pa[mouy §I008IIU00) Y3 JO 4804 A3 0} JRY) SAIILIAL) 1030BIJUNY) paudisispun ay],

0L°EPL6VP LS

00°9v0'925'L$

00°0%

................ SLN3INAVd ¥04 S3LVIIdILEID SNOIATIHd SS3T 'L

..................................... JOVNIVLIH SS37 d3aNdv3 V10Ol 9

.............................................. oSeutejay [EI0],

S[ELI9)BIA Padols 'q

00°9¥0'925'L$

00'9¥0'925'L§

00'9€6'¥1 $-

00'296'0¥5°L$

JIop pazadwo)) ‘e
:abeulelay g

........................... 31vd Ol d3¥0LlS ® d313TdIN0D TVLIOL '+
................................................ 31Va OL NNS LOVEINOD ‘S
............................................ s19piQ aBueys Aq abueys JoN 'z
............................................... NNS LOVYLNOD TVNIOIHO |

"PaYDEIIE ST ‘g(LN) IUAWNIO(] VIV ‘199§ uoenuuoy)

“JOBIJUOD S} YIIM UOTIIIUU0D UT ‘Mo[aq umoys se ‘Juamded 10] apew st uonearddy

LINIWAVYd 04 NOILVYDITddV S:d0LOVHLINOD

9F0LL SBXA], 'U0ISNOH
100[] PUZZ ‘BZR[J feMUdaIN [

aquelnsuo)/4yoiy ViA

€T/1G/80 191Ee(] 10BIU0)) $30931421y Mdd
0-€80¢€% ‘ON 120fo1g
F4 2144 ‘0N joaloxd joe3igyoay 1LFLL Sexa], ‘Sroquasoy
STOT/TE/T ‘0], poliad INUBAY [L68
£10 "oN uoneoyddy

LO-dIND suomippy 1oafoag

[00Y2§ YS1Y 1uaysiny - ASIDT

MOJd LOVUELNOD

0LOLL SeX9], ‘U0IsSnoy
011 23Ins ‘6F5 AemySIH 23e31S 0SL61

DT ‘S1010RIIU0Y) [BIIUSY) SLIAO[
HOLIOVALNOD WOdd

1L¥LL sexa], ‘Ganquasoy

[ @NUdAY [16€

1oL13sI(] [00YyoS juapuadapuy pajepijosuo)) Jvwe | YANMO OL

IN3INAVd 804 31VII4dIL¥3D ANV NOILVOIlddV




